
Dan cistih planina 2019 ned 29.9.2019. 20:24
Orijentiring liga Srbije, 10 kolo, srednja distanca
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (19) 1,7 km  40 m 9 C
1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(58) 5(60) 6(43) 7(56) 8(54) 9(100) Finish

1 193 David Petrovic 28:27 1:42 3:17 4:37 8:45 18:49 19:32 22:13 26:09 28:06 28:27
Stražilovo Straž 1:42 1:35 1:20 4:08 10:04 0:43 2:41 3:56 1:57 0:21

2 112 Lazar Milutinovic 31:00 1:41 4:30 6:39 9:57 14:50 16:22 21:41 27:32 30:45 31:09
Celik CLK 1:41 2:49 2:09 3:18 4:53 1:32 5:19 5:51 3:13 0:24

3 111 Ilija Milutinovic 33:00 1:39 3:30 4:58 13:19 16:09 18:08 22:14 29:47 33:02 33:22
Celik CLK 1:39 1:51 1:28 8:21 2:50 1:59 4:06 7:33 3:15 0:20

4 47 Pavle Trkulja 34:33 1:47 5:42 8:17 10:55 14:16 16:27 25:31 29:09 34:13 34:33
Pobeda POB 1:47 3:55 2:35 2:38 3:21 2:11 9:04 3:38 5:04 0:20

5 127 Sava Velickovic 36:00 1:31 4:37 6:00 9:20 13:36 14:45 30:04 34:40 36:25 36:48
Celik CLK 1:31 3:06 1:23 3:20 4:16 1:09 15:19 4:36 1:45 0:23

6 63 Nikola Pavlovic 40:59 3:27 6:09 8:08 10:38 17:12 20:12 29:48 38:12 40:34 40:59 40:38
Jasenica JAS 3:27 2:42 1:59 2:30 6:34 3:00 9:36 8:24 2:22 0:25 *100

7 85 Filip Novakovic 44:00 4:31 9:01 10:18 12:12 29:43 30:35 35:12 41:17 43:52 44:16
Jasenica JAS 4:31 4:30 1:17 1:54 17:31 0:52 4:37 6:05 2:35 0:24

7 62 Boris Bukumiric 44:00 7:51 10:08 12:16 16:04 27:03 28:33 35:00 41:17 44:02 44:23
Jasenica JAS 7:51 2:17 2:08 3:48 10:59 1:30 6:27 6:17 2:45 0:21

9 61 Filip Nisov 45:00 2:04 7:55 10:20 17:28 21:38 22:51 38:02 42:45 44:46 45:05
Jasenica JAS 2:04 5:51 2:25 7:08 4:10 1:13 15:11 4:43 2:01 0:19

10 49 Ðorde Mrden 46:50 3:14 7:19 8:53 17:26 23:08 27:56 37:32 41:53 46:25 46:50
Pobeda POB 3:14 4:05 1:34 8:33 5:42 4:48 9:36 4:21 4:32 0:25

11 134 Konstantin Jocovic 47:31 3:56 6:20 9:29 17:36 21:25 26:04 32:33 40:15 47:00 47:31
Celik CLK 3:56 2:24 3:09 8:07 3:49 4:39 6:29 7:42 6:45 0:31

12 131 Vuk Gilanovic 49:21 5:05 9:12 10:38 19:22 23:12 27:17 36:09 43:29 48:19 49:21
Celik CLK 5:05 4:07 1:26 8:44 3:50 4:05 8:52 7:20 4:50 1:02

13 48 Luka Vraneševic 52:53 2:46 6:29 8:06 16:37 34:15 37:30 43:37 50:18 52:28 52:53 52:28
Pobeda POB 2:46 3:43 1:37 8:31 17:38 3:15 6:07 6:41 2:10 0:25 *100

14 50 Aleksandar Panjkovi 56:55 7:18 10:29 12:07 20:19 38:19 41:25 47:27 54:25 56:28 56:55
Pobeda POB 7:18 3:11 1:38 8:12 18:00 3:06 6:02 6:58 2:03 0:27

15 80 Filip Radovanovic 57:00 5:02 8:33 10:06 18:23 37:10 40:34 45:51 52:58 56:58 57:22
Jasenica JAS 5:02 3:31 1:33 8:17 18:47 3:24 5:17 7:07 4:00 0:24

16 142 Dušan Pegan 1:07:34 6:27 12:09 15:03 27:57 45:12 48:18 55:33 1:03:19 1:07:00 1:07:34
Avala AVA 6:27 5:42 2:54 12:54 17:15 3:06 7:15 7:46 3:41 0:34

139 Nikola Tasic disq ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Celik CLK

113 Mihajlo Minic dns
Celik CLK

171 Jovan Tomovic dns
Azimut plus AZM

M14  (10) 2,3 km  60 m 11 C
1(64) 2(65) 3(40) 4(58) 5(44) 6(61) 7(60) 8(43) 9(69) 10(41) 11(100) Finish

1 197 Jovan Vuleta 30:00 2:33 7:22 10:12 13:32 15:58 17:38 22:06 22:51 24:13 29:03 30:37 30:51
Stražilovo Straž 2:33 4:49 2:50 3:20 2:26 1:40 4:28 0:45 1:22 4:50 1:34 0:14

2 10 Petar Rodic 54:59 9:57 16:14 20:26 23:41 30:33 33:59 39:55 41:26 42:55 52:41 54:38 54:59
Pobeda POB 9:57 6:17 4:12 3:15 6:52 3:26 5:56 1:31 1:29 9:46 1:57 0:21

65 Marko Markovic mp 2:25 7:16 10:28 12:45 17:25 ----- 24:37 25:30 26:32 31:12 33:09 33:35 8:36
Jasenica JAS 2:25 4:51 3:12 2:17 4:40 7:12 0:53 1:02 4:40 1:57 0:26 *63

20:38
*47

195 David Husag mp 6:22 11:06 14:22 16:33 21:21 ----- 28:16 28:55 30:21 35:02 36:39 36:59 24:29
Stražilovo Straž 6:22 4:44 3:16 2:11 4:48 6:55 0:39 1:26 4:41 1:37 0:20 *47

196 Srdjan Popovic mp 3:06 17:51 20:17 22:25 29:20 ----- 36:10 36:59 38:27 43:02 44:31 44:49 32:29
Stražilovo Straž 3:06 14:45 2:26 2:08 6:55 6:50 0:49 1:28 4:35 1:29 0:18 *47

64 Lazar Ðokic mp 8:39 14:05 16:40 19:06 23:56 ----- 31:33 32:52 ----- ----- ----- 48:34
Jasenica JAS 8:39 5:26 2:35 2:26 4:50 7:37 1:19 15:42

198 Stefan Bauer mp 4:21 22:11 24:31 27:02 33:30 ----- 40:25 40:59 42:25 47:04 48:31 48:51 36:30
Stražilovo Straž 4:21 17:50 2:20 2:31 6:28 6:55 0:34 1:26 4:39 1:27 0:20 *47

203 Haris Hodzic dnf 7:33 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 55:36 31:42
Tuzla Tuzla 7:33 48:03 *37

9 Dimitrije Stanojevic dns
Pobeda POB

11 Petar Andžic dns
Pobeda POB

M16  (9) 3,5 km  110 m 12 C
1(64) 2(31) 3(38) 4(33) 5(46) 6(40) 7(45) 8(44) 9(61) 10(69) 11(54) 12(100) Finish

1 88 Ðorde Milekic 1:11:22 2:14 6:10 14:03 27:26 30:31 33:46 56:24 1:00:45 1:04:37 1:06:55 1:09:36 1:11:00 1:11:22
DIF DIF 2:14 3:56 7:53 13:23 3:05 3:15 22:38 4:21 3:52 2:18 2:41 1:24 0:22

49:22
*34

2 89 Dejan Mijajlovic 1:15:41 4:57 10:30 18:15 31:29 34:41 37:51 1:00:43 1:04:50 1:08:31 1:11:02 1:13:38 1:15:14 1:15:41
DIF DIF 4:57 5:33 7:45 13:14 3:12 3:10 22:52 4:07 3:41 2:31 2:36 1:36 0:27

53:25
*34
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Pl tno Name Time

M16  (9) 3,5 km  110 m 12 C (cont.)

1(64) 2(31) 3(38) 4(33) 5(46) 6(40) 7(45) 8(44) 9(61) 10(69) 11(54) 12(100) Finish

3 97 Mihailo Glamoclija 1:30:39 14:21 22:48 30:22 35:41 41:59 46:33 1:12:32 1:16:53 1:19:32 1:22:40 1:28:05 1:30:24 1:30:39
DIF DIF 14:21 8:27 7:34 5:19 6:18 4:34 25:59 4:21 2:39 3:08 5:25 2:19 0:15

1:05:37
*34

4 185 Mahir Sinanovic 1:53:28 2:47 17:20 37:21 44:45 52:04 58:22 1:25:08 1:31:13 1:35:40 1:44:24 1:50:06 1:52:43 1:53:28
Tuzla Tuzla 2:47 14:33 20:01 7:24 7:19 6:18 26:46 6:05 4:27 8:44 5:42 2:37 0:45

1:16:30
*34

5 186 Samir Vokic 2:00:40 10:39 25:20 44:10 52:29 59:59 1:06:16 1:33:02 1:39:10 1:43:34 1:52:30 1:58:00 2:00:21 2:00:40
Tuzla Tuzla 10:39 14:41 18:50 8:19 7:30 6:17 26:46 6:08 4:24 8:56 5:30 2:21 0:19

1:24:05
*34

188 Tuzla 4 Tuzla 4 dns
Tuzla Tuzla

189 Tuzla 5 Tuzla 5 dns
Tuzla Tuzla

114 Nemanja Vasiljevic dns
Celik CLK

187 Tuzla 3 Tuzla 3 dns
Tuzla Tuzla

M18-20  (3) 4,2 km  140 m 15 C
1(59) 2(31) 3(32) 4(35) 5(57) 6(46) 7(67) 8(39) 9(58) 10(61) 11(47) 12(56) 13(50) 14(62)

15(100) Finish

1 12 Aleksa Bankovic 57:33 3:36 6:54 9:10 14:46 21:08 23:54 39:19 41:10 44:41 47:26 49:14 50:16 50:59 56:06
Pobeda POB 3:36 3:18 2:16 5:36 6:22 2:46 15:25 1:51 3:31 2:45 1:48 1:02 0:43 5:07

57:18 57:33
1:12 0:15

2 208 Dino Jahic 1:30:48 5:16 12:44 19:16 25:57 34:14 45:48 1:04:57 1:06:47 1:15:47 1:20:14 1:22:20 1:23:46 1:24:56 1:28:40
Tuzla Tuzla 5:16 7:28 6:32 6:41 8:17 11:34 19:09 1:50 9:00 4:27 2:06 1:26 1:10 3:44

1:30:25 1:30:48
1:45 0:23

13 Dimitrije Andžic mp 6:20 10:13 12:45 20:15 30:12 39:54 ----- ----- 52:17 58:12 1:01:46 1:03:44 1:05:24 1:10:41
Pobeda POB 6:20 3:53 2:32 7:30 9:57 9:42 12:23 5:55 3:34 1:58 1:40 5:17

1:13:06 1:13:36
2:25 0:30

M21A  (10) 4,1 km  150 m 14 C
1(64) 2(31) 3(32) 4(38) 5(46) 6(40) 7(39) 8(44) 9(61) 10(60) 11(69) 12(56) 13(62) 14(100)

Finish

1 91 Miloš Jakšic 58:11 1:55 5:59 8:53 15:15 26:21 28:41 40:57 44:41 47:19 49:24 51:13 52:32 56:21 57:49
DIF DIF 1:55 4:04 2:54 6:22 11:06 2:20 12:16 3:44 2:38 2:05 1:49 1:19 3:49 1:28

58:11
0:22

2 119 Saša Nikolic 59:57 2:15 6:59 11:13 17:29 23:50 26:58 42:25 46:36 48:14 50:38 52:36 54:15 57:55 59:41
Celik CLK 2:15 4:44 4:14 6:16 6:21 3:08 15:27 4:11 1:38 2:24 1:58 1:39 3:40 1:46

59:57
0:16

3 22 Mihailo Radinovic 1:00:00 3:51 11:21 14:01 19:19 27:11 30:29 42:51 47:44 49:26 51:31 53:06 54:21 59:00 1:00:12
Pobeda POB 3:51 7:30 2:40 5:18 7:52 3:18 12:22 4:53 1:42 2:05 1:35 1:15 4:39 1:12

1:00:28
0:16

4 70 Rade Pavlovic 1:04:03 3:13 8:25 11:07 18:57 31:20 33:57 47:17 51:43 53:16 55:21 57:06 58:32 1:02:09 1:03:43
Jasenica JAS 3:13 5:12 2:42 7:50 12:23 2:37 13:20 4:26 1:33 2:05 1:45 1:26 3:37 1:34

1:04:03
0:20

5 3 Petar Bojovic 1:08:20 2:03 6:36 11:52 17:33 31:37 34:57 46:43 50:35 51:54 55:35 57:26 59:26 1:06:11 1:08:01
Kopaonik KOP 2:03 4:33 5:16 5:41 14:04 3:20 11:46 3:52 1:19 3:41 1:51 2:00 6:45 1:50

1:08:20
0:19

6 56 Nikola Stajic 1:12:15 6:12 9:57 14:18 20:46 29:46 32:10 51:15 55:50 57:23 59:57 1:02:28 1:03:45 1:10:28 1:11:58
Pobeda POB 6:12 3:45 4:21 6:28 9:00 2:24 19:05 4:35 1:33 2:34 2:31 1:17 6:43 1:30

1:12:15
0:17

7 133 Dejan Rankovic 1:14:57 1:56 9:08 12:34 20:26 31:05 33:10 50:21 54:50 56:15 1:04:54 1:07:01 1:08:27 1:13:05 1:14:39
Celik CLK 1:56 7:12 3:26 7:52 10:39 2:05 17:11 4:29 1:25 8:39 2:07 1:26 4:38 1:34

1:14:57
0:18

8 136 Miloš Korupovic 2:21:58 2:36 15:32 18:28 25:58 42:54 50:33 1:04:19 1:14:46 1:25:18 1:27:58 1:30:56 1:59:41 2:19:20 2:21:30
Celik CLK 2:36 12:56 2:56 7:30 16:56 7:39 13:46 10:27 10:32 2:40 2:58 28:45 19:39 2:10

2:21:58
0:28

144 Nikola Spaskovic dns
Avala AVA
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Pl tno Name Time

M21A  (10) 4,1 km  150 m 14 C (cont.)

1(64) 2(31) 3(32) 4(38) 5(46) 6(40) 7(39) 8(44) 9(61) 10(60) 11(69) 12(56) 13(62) 14(100)
Finish

23 Bojan Pajcin dns
Pobeda POB

M21B  (7) 3,2 km  110 m 13 C
1(59) 2(33) 3(46) 4(40) 5(67) 6(39) 7(44) 8(58) 9(60) 10(70) 11(69) 12(41) 13(100) Finish

1 190 Antonio Zahirovic 1:16:00 4:20 10:04 15:28 19:43 38:28 40:30 49:00 52:21 55:12 1:04:11 1:05:03 1:13:57 1:15:43 1:16:00
Tuzla Tuzla 4:20 5:44 5:24 4:15 18:45 2:02 8:30 3:21 2:51 8:59 0:52 8:54 1:46 0:17

2 26 Ilija Gigic 1:17:22 10:25 19:39 26:28 29:59 48:35 51:32 56:20 59:48 1:02:57 1:05:49 1:07:03 1:14:59 1:17:04 1:17:22
Pobeda POB 10:25 9:14 6:49 3:31 18:36 2:57 4:48 3:28 3:09 2:52 1:14 7:56 2:05 0:18

3 24 Miloš Josifovic 1:35:43 5:50 17:02 22:31 26:51 58:10 1:01:27 1:12:40 1:18:14 1:21:52 1:24:37 1:26:16 1:31:43 1:34:58 1:35:43
Pobeda POB 5:50 11:12 5:29 4:20 31:19 3:17 11:13 5:34 3:38 2:45 1:39 5:27 3:15 0:45

174 Radomir Radivojev dns
Azimut plus AZM

173 Vladimir Ciric dns
Azimut plus AZM

25 Veljko Dragumilo dns
Pobeda POB

120 Milan Mijailovic dns
Celik CLK

M21E  (15) 5,2 km  180 m 18 C
1(36) 2(31) 3(32) 4(37) 5(35) 6(38) 7(57) 8(46) 9(71) 10(55) 11(47) 12(61) 13(72) 14(40)

15(63) 16(50) 17(62) 18(100) Finish

1 121 Željko Coric 46:28 1:17 3:15 5:12 7:34 10:28 11:59 16:31 18:56 28:56 31:02 32:44 34:23 35:12 37:57
Celik CLK 1:17 1:58 1:57 2:22 2:54 1:31 4:32 2:25 10:00 2:06 1:42 1:39 0:49 2:45

38:24 42:44 45:33 46:13 46:28
0:27 4:20 2:49 0:40 0:15

2 27 Slobodan Ivkovic 50:36 1:50 4:13 6:09 8:54 11:54 13:22 22:27 24:48 35:26 37:05 38:31 40:12 40:57 43:37
Pobeda POB 1:50 2:23 1:56 2:45 3:00 1:28 9:05 2:21 10:38 1:39 1:26 1:41 0:45 2:40

44:23 47:37 49:31 50:19 50:36
0:46 3:14 1:54 0:48 0:17

3 163 Marko Radovanovic 52:31 1:16 3:48 5:37 8:27 11:22 13:33 18:32 21:07 36:57 38:37 40:14 41:57 42:47 45:43
Paracin PCN 1:16 2:32 1:49 2:50 2:55 2:11 4:59 2:35 15:50 1:40 1:37 1:43 0:50 2:56

46:15 49:34 51:22 52:14 52:31
0:32 3:19 1:48 0:52 0:17

4 30 Dušan Markovic 53:27 1:24 3:36 5:14 7:28 13:05 14:59 19:57 22:29 35:24 37:37 39:48 42:07 42:51 45:43
Pobeda POB 1:24 2:12 1:38 2:14 5:37 1:54 4:58 2:32 12:55 2:13 2:11 2:19 0:44 2:52

46:10 49:31 52:01 53:09 53:27
0:27 3:21 2:30 1:08 0:18

5 145 Siniša Savic 56:37 2:29 5:24 7:00 10:05 13:52 15:40 21:57 24:55 41:08 42:44 44:15 46:02 46:45 49:37
Avala AVA 2:29 2:55 1:36 3:05 3:47 1:48 6:17 2:58 16:13 1:36 1:31 1:47 0:43 2:52

50:14 53:25 55:37 56:19 56:37
0:37 3:11 2:12 0:42 0:18

6 191 Aleksandar Petrovic 57:17 1:25 3:34 5:16 7:30 10:52 15:52 23:54 26:01 38:02 39:57 41:27 45:00 45:58 49:16
Stražilovo Straž 1:25 2:09 1:42 2:14 3:22 5:00 8:02 2:07 12:01 1:55 1:30 3:33 0:58 3:18

49:44 53:12 56:00 56:59 57:17
0:28 3:28 2:48 0:59 0:18

7 162 Milovan Milic 58:51 3:23 5:43 7:26 9:46 12:50 16:44 22:01 25:06 36:31 38:26 40:16 44:21 45:18 51:03
Paracin PCN 3:23 2:20 1:43 2:20 3:04 3:54 5:17 3:05 11:25 1:55 1:50 4:05 0:57 5:45

51:37 55:10 57:28 58:29 58:51
0:34 3:33 2:18 1:01 0:22

8 59 Milan Kovacevic 59:43 2:48 5:24 7:19 10:23 14:07 15:49 21:57 24:47 39:16 41:32 43:55 45:20 46:18 50:46
Pobeda POB 2:48 2:36 1:55 3:04 3:44 1:42 6:08 2:50 14:29 2:16 2:23 1:25 0:58 4:28

51:21 55:31 58:12 59:24 59:43 32:07
0:35 4:10 2:41 1:12 0:19 *34

9 29 Marko Grujic 59:44 1:36 4:23 6:47 9:16 14:26 16:09 22:05 25:10 42:08 43:57 45:37 47:42 48:34 51:33
Pobeda POB 1:36 2:47 2:24 2:29 5:10 1:43 5:56 3:05 16:58 1:49 1:40 2:05 0:52 2:59

51:56 55:31 58:13 59:26 59:44
0:23 3:35 2:42 1:13 0:18

10 192 Petar Saric 1:00:53 1:50 6:07 9:42 13:36 17:54 19:56 26:32 29:12 41:55 44:05 46:07 47:44 48:44 52:30
Stražilovo Straž 1:50 4:17 3:35 3:54 4:18 2:02 6:36 2:40 12:43 2:10 2:02 1:37 1:00 3:46

53:05 56:59 59:17 1:00:32 1:00:53
0:35 3:54 2:18 1:15 0:21

11 146 Dragan Dokmanovi 1:01:31 1:40 4:08 6:07 8:48 12:36 14:10 20:49 26:18 41:22 43:34 45:48 47:30 48:27 52:49
Avala AVA 1:40 2:28 1:59 2:41 3:48 1:34 6:39 5:29 15:04 2:12 2:14 1:42 0:57 4:22

53:31 57:20 1:00:10 1:01:12 1:01:31 33:48
0:42 3:49 2:50 1:02 0:19 *34

12 4 Bojan Munjas 1:46:28 2:25 5:48 9:10 13:50 21:07 24:33 33:59 38:22 1:12:09 1:16:12 1:20:06 1:22:31 1:24:15 1:30:19
Kopaonik KOP 2:25 3:23 3:22 4:40 7:17 3:26 9:26 4:23 33:47 4:03 3:54 2:25 1:44 6:04

1:31:20 1:38:47 1:43:39 1:46:01 1:46:28 47:31
1:01 7:27 4:52 2:22 0:27 *34

66 Aleksa Nikodijevic dnf 2:17 6:11 9:03 12:32 17:07 19:45 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Jasenica JAS 2:17 3:54 2:52 3:29 4:35 2:38

----- ----- ----- ----- 59:52
40:07
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Pl tno Name Time

M21E  (15) 5,2 km  180 m 18 C (cont.)

1(36) 2(31) 3(32) 4(37) 5(35) 6(38) 7(57) 8(46) 9(71) 10(55) 11(47) 12(61) 13(72) 14(40)
15(63) 16(50) 17(62) 18(100) Finish

28 Dejan Popovic dns
Pobeda POB

100 Strahinja Strelic dns
DIF DIF

M35  (6) 4,4 km  140 m 15 C
1(36) 2(31) 3(32) 4(35) 5(38) 6(57) 7(46) 8(71) 9(55) 10(47) 11(61) 12(60) 13(69) 14(62)

15(100) Finish

1 164 Slobodan Veljovic 57:47 1:49 5:27 7:48 13:27 15:45 22:38 25:33 42:37 44:49 47:05 48:51 50:43 52:17 56:13
Magic Map MGM 1:49 3:38 2:21 5:39 2:18 6:53 2:55 17:04 2:12 2:16 1:46 1:52 1:34 3:56

57:22 57:47
1:09 0:25

2 14 Dejan Nikolic 1:03:32 1:42 8:05 10:29 15:09 17:35 29:23 32:33 44:57 47:16 49:25 51:16 56:34 58:18 1:01:52
Pobeda POB 1:42 6:23 2:24 4:40 2:26 11:48 3:10 12:24 2:19 2:09 1:51 5:18 1:44 3:34

1:03:10 1:03:32 39:59
1:18 0:22 *34

3 165 Slobodan Radovan 1:05:52 1:51 4:51 7:14 23:00 25:17 31:05 34:38 50:34 53:04 55:22 57:05 58:55 1:00:31 1:04:02
Magic Map MGM 1:51 3:00 2:23 15:46 2:17 5:48 3:33 15:56 2:30 2:18 1:43 1:50 1:36 3:31

1:05:25 1:05:52
1:23 0:27

4 15 Miljan Mimic 1:15:44 3:40 9:06 12:46 21:53 24:46 32:49 37:22 54:45 59:16 1:02:40 1:05:20 1:08:50 1:10:48 1:13:52
Pobeda POB 3:40 5:26 3:40 9:07 2:53 8:03 4:33 17:23 4:31 3:24 2:40 3:30 1:58 3:04

1:15:23 1:15:44 1:15:25
1:31 0:21 *100

5 16 Vladan Macanovic 1:24:13 3:29 16:15 19:06 27:49 31:04 43:48 47:56 1:05:49 1:09:10 1:12:02 1:14:35 1:16:53 1:18:56 1:22:07
Pobeda POB 3:29 12:46 2:51 8:43 3:15 12:44 4:08 17:53 3:21 2:52 2:33 2:18 2:03 3:11

1:23:40 1:24:13
1:33 0:33

141 Dejan Vujic dnf 22:08 ----- 1:25:40 1:41:23 1:53:51 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Celik CLK 22:08 1:03:32 15:43 12:28

----- 2:27:10
33:19

M45  (18) 4,2 km  140 m 15 C
1(59) 2(31) 3(32) 4(35) 5(57) 6(46) 7(67) 8(39) 9(58) 10(61) 11(47) 12(56) 13(50) 14(62)

15(100) Finish

1 101 Stanko Peric 1:03:35 3:23 6:11 9:01 19:23 26:02 31:00 43:30 44:50 49:14 53:17 55:29 56:40 57:47 1:01:59
Novi Sad NSD 3:23 2:48 2:50 10:22 6:39 4:58 12:30 1:20 4:24 4:03 2:12 1:11 1:07 4:12

1:03:17 1:03:35
1:18 0:18

2 151 Milovan Markovic 1:10:27 8:19 11:40 14:30 21:26 31:03 35:48 48:08 50:19 55:13 59:03 1:01:08 1:03:12 1:04:15 1:08:29
Maslacak MAS 8:19 3:21 2:50 6:56 9:37 4:45 12:20 2:11 4:54 3:50 2:05 2:04 1:03 4:14

1:10:08 1:10:27
1:39 0:19

3 116 Dragan Pavlovic 1:10:54 5:04 8:00 11:47 18:41 25:20 29:41 50:52 52:27 56:15 1:01:29 1:04:19 1:05:27 1:06:23 1:09:24
Celik CLK 5:04 2:56 3:47 6:54 6:39 4:21 21:11 1:35 3:48 5:14 2:50 1:08 0:56 3:01

1:10:33 1:10:54
1:09 0:21

4 115 Nebojša Milovanovi 1:13:39 3:30 6:15 8:49 21:02 30:32 37:06 53:43 55:10 59:16 1:03:29 1:05:38 1:06:44 1:07:46 1:11:44
Celik CLK 3:30 2:45 2:34 12:13 9:30 6:34 16:37 1:27 4:06 4:13 2:09 1:06 1:02 3:58

1:13:20 1:13:39
1:36 0:19

5 157 Zoran Pešic 1:19:10 6:52 17:18 21:01 27:54 37:00 42:50 58:28 1:00:09 1:04:31 1:09:45 1:12:25 1:13:33 1:14:22 1:17:32
DMB DMB 6:52 10:26 3:43 6:53 9:06 5:50 15:38 1:41 4:22 5:14 2:40 1:08 0:49 3:10

1:18:49 1:19:10
1:17 0:21

6 156 Vladimir Prica 1:22:38 4:29 11:18 15:42 23:33 32:15 40:05 59:58 1:01:23 1:06:35 1:12:26 1:15:27 1:16:41 1:17:43 1:21:17
DMB DMB 4:29 6:49 4:24 7:51 8:42 7:50 19:53 1:25 5:12 5:51 3:01 1:14 1:02 3:34

1:22:18 1:22:38 53:49
1:01 0:20 *34

7 161 Dejan Radovanovic 1:26:49 3:03 8:47 14:16 21:53 30:32 37:39 1:04:42 1:06:27 1:11:36 1:15:55 1:18:32 1:19:44 1:20:53 1:24:39
Paracin PCN 3:03 5:44 5:29 7:37 8:39 7:07 27:03 1:45 5:09 4:19 2:37 1:12 1:09 3:46

1:26:23 1:26:49 58:24
1:44 0:26 *34

8 152 Dušan Jakovljevic 1:29:16 4:11 7:33 10:27 21:07 35:49 40:00 57:41 59:33 1:04:13 1:08:03 1:13:38 1:14:52 1:15:42 1:21:47
Maslacak MAS 4:11 3:22 2:54 10:40 14:42 4:11 17:41 1:52 4:40 3:50 5:35 1:14 0:50 6:05

1:28:17 1:29:16 2:35
6:30 0:59 *36

9 68 Ivan Bukumiric 1:29:23 5:55 12:28 15:19 24:37 33:49 38:07 1:02:09 1:03:50 1:14:26 1:19:40 1:22:21 1:23:34 1:24:33 1:27:45
Jasenica JAS 5:55 6:33 2:51 9:18 9:12 4:18 24:02 1:41 10:36 5:14 2:41 1:13 0:59 3:12

1:29:00 1:29:23
1:15 0:23
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Orijentiring liga Srbije, 10 kolo, srednja distanca
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Pl tno Name Time

M45  (18) 4,2 km  140 m 15 C (cont.)

1(59) 2(31) 3(32) 4(35) 5(57) 6(46) 7(67) 8(39) 9(58) 10(61) 11(47) 12(56) 13(50) 14(62)
15(100) Finish

10 18 Milan Stanojevic 1:32:50 8:37 15:01 19:50 27:19 36:23 43:47 1:05:52 1:08:07 1:17:50 1:22:00 1:24:35 1:25:52 1:26:59 1:30:48
Pobeda POB 8:37 6:24 4:49 7:29 9:04 7:24 22:05 2:15 9:43 4:10 2:35 1:17 1:07 3:49

1:32:28 1:32:50 1:00:36
1:40 0:22 *34

11 17 Dejan Cvorovic 1:39:56 9:34 12:58 21:03 28:55 38:08 42:14 1:09:21 1:12:36 1:19:46 1:25:13 1:28:14 1:29:59 1:31:19 1:37:32
Pobeda POB 9:34 3:24 8:05 7:52 9:13 4:06 27:07 3:15 7:10 5:27 3:01 1:45 1:20 6:13

1:39:30 1:39:56 1:02:35
1:58 0:26 *34

12 69 Aleksandar Stojano 1:45:04 5:35 26:57 32:31 40:06 48:45 56:02 1:18:10 1:20:29 1:29:41 1:34:02 1:36:36 1:37:52 1:38:59 1:42:49
Jasenica JAS 5:35 21:22 5:34 7:35 8:39 7:17 22:08 2:19 9:12 4:21 2:34 1:16 1:07 3:50

1:44:38 1:45:04 1:12:31
1:49 0:26 *34

13 181 Boris Bujakovic 2:03:38 3:17 16:46 19:10 32:17 42:31 1:08:42 1:27:15 1:29:29 1:35:07 1:40:02 1:48:51 1:50:50 1:53:26 2:00:26
Individualac IND 3:17 13:29 2:24 13:07 10:14 26:11 18:33 2:14 5:38 4:55 8:49 1:59 2:36 7:00

2:03:11 2:03:38 11:37
2:45 0:27 *32

218 Vujadin Zagar dnf 4:38 10:43 15:15 28:03 46:24 52:04 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Novi Sad NSD 4:38 6:05 4:32 12:48 18:21 5:40

-----

8 Ivan Jovanovic dnf 15:35 28:34 36:42 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Kopaonik KOP 15:35 12:59 8:08

-----

67 Radovan Markovic dns
Jasenica JAS

19 Srdan Markovic dns
Pobeda POB

128 Dragan Tasic dns
Celik CLK

M55  (12) 3,2 km  110 m 13 C
1(59) 2(33) 3(46) 4(40) 5(67) 6(39) 7(44) 8(58) 9(60) 10(70) 11(69) 12(41) 13(100) Finish

1 102 Duško Radojcic 52:23 3:01 9:19 15:59 19:28 31:47 33:37 38:31 41:12 43:03 44:43 45:42 49:55 52:02 52:23
Novi Sad NSD 3:01 6:18 6:40 3:29 12:19 1:50 4:54 2:41 1:51 1:40 0:59 4:13 2:07 0:21

2 2 Vlastimir Marjanovi 1:04:12 4:08 10:19 16:13 19:05 36:39 38:28 42:48 46:29 49:04 51:20 52:25 1:01:54 1:03:51 1:04:12
Kopaonik KOP 4:08 6:11 5:54 2:52 17:34 1:49 4:20 3:41 2:35 2:16 1:05 9:29 1:57 0:21

3 103 Zoran Markovic 1:04:19 3:52 8:36 19:23 23:41 39:37 42:25 46:53 50:04 51:56 55:05 56:53 1:01:54 1:03:59 1:04:19
Novi Sad NSD 3:52 4:44 10:47 4:18 15:56 2:48 4:28 3:11 1:52 3:09 1:48 5:01 2:05 0:20

4 117 Dragutin Jeremic 1:06:00 3:52 10:43 21:17 25:42 41:37 44:42 49:13 52:13 54:19 57:14 58:58 1:04:04 1:06:09 1:06:30
Celik CLK 3:52 6:51 10:34 4:25 15:55 3:05 4:31 3:00 2:06 2:55 1:44 5:06 2:05 0:21

5 20 Dušan Babic 1:10:16 5:13 12:00 16:10 19:22 40:34 43:31 49:36 54:08 58:24 1:01:00 1:02:18 1:07:46 1:09:51 1:10:16
Pobeda POB 5:13 6:47 4:10 3:12 21:12 2:57 6:05 4:32 4:16 2:36 1:18 5:28 2:05 0:25

